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Event 9: Masters Women 1-4 Individual Pursuit Qual
 - STANDINGS

1. 108 Rebecca WILLIAMSON (WMAS4) 2:47.987
Half Lap 16.022 (2)

Lap 1 26.141 26.141 (2)
Lap 2 19.308 45.449 (2)
Lap 3 19.686 1:05.135 (2)
Lap 4 20.326 1:25.462 (2)
Lap 5 20.695 1:46.158 (1)
Lap 6 20.765 2:06.924 (1)
Lap 7 20.764 2:27.688 (1)
Lap 8 20.298 2:47.987 (1)

2. 101 Antonia ABBISOGNI (WMAS1) 2:54.838 +6.851
Half Lap 15.095 (1)

Lap 1 24.988 24.988 (1)
Lap 2 19.319 44.308 (1)
Lap 3 19.532 1:03.840 (1)
Lap 4 20.613 1:24.454 (1)
Lap 5 21.922 1:46.376 (2)
Lap 6 22.635 2:09.012 (2)
Lap 7 22.928 2:31.940 (2)
Lap 8 22.897 2:54.838 (2)

102 Phoebe SYMES (WMAS1)
Half Lap


